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3566 Hidden Oaks Cres

GORGEOUS home on 0.24 acre in Cobble Hill with spacious master on the main with a walk-in close and a
luxurious ensuite with dbl sinks! Home has loads of windows and a bright kitchen with plenty of cabinetry, a
large island with butcher block top, and an eating nook overlooking the lovely backyard. The dining room
has a stunning built in hutch with cabinets and a wine fridge and the family room and living room have cozy
fireplaces. The laundry and a 2pc bath complete the main floor. Upstairs you'll find 3 generous bedrooms
and a 4pc bath, and a bonus room...perfect for the kid's tv room or an office space. This home offers
plentiful storage, heating and cooling with the heat pump, and gorgeous flooring throughout! Outside is a
beautiful covered composite deck for family gatherings, a soothing hot tub, and a large private yard as well
as a fire pit. Double garage and loads of storage with sheds. Call today!!!

Area Cobble Hill Age 2000
Priced Bedrooms 4 Taxes 4001
R Bathrooms 3 Tax Year 2021
$988,000 Lot Size 10454.4 MLS# 894019
Floor Space PANIC Parking
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Rooms Listing Summary
RoomTvpe Level Dim/Pcs MLS®: 894019 List Price: $988,000
Bathroom Main 2-Piece Status: Active Orig Price: $988,000
B e jar Z0usel subType SFDet Sod Prce
Ensuite Main 4-Piece DOM: 0 Pend Date:
Entrance Main 4'7x10'9 Taxes: $4,001 Strata Fee: $33
Family Room Main 14'0x16'2| 2022 Asmt: $819,000 Title: Frhld/Str
Kitchen Main 11"11x12"
Laundry Main 5'6x9'3 Remarks
pvng Room main 118 | GORGEOUS home on 0.24 acre in Cobble
Bathm”;m Second 4-picce | Hill with spacious master on the main with a
Bed s " 13x10'6 walk-in close and a luxurious ensuite with
Bedroom Second 10.1’(10,1 dbl sinks! Home has loads of windows and
; - B: d:ggﬁ Szzg: g 1 4‘6?10‘7 a bright kitchen with plenty of cabinetry, a
. : .| large island with butcher block top, and an
3566 Hidden Oaks Cres Bonus Room Second 100x12'5| eating nook overlooking the lovely backyard.
ML Cobble Hill ~ VOR 1L4 The dining room has a stunning built in
- - hutch with cabinets and a wine fridge and
Interior Details the family room and living room have cozy
. ; ; fireplaces. The laundry and a 2pc bath
Layout: Main Le'vel Entry with Upper Level(s complete the main floor. Upstairs you'll find 3
Bedrms: 4 Kitchens: 1 generous bedrooms and a 4pc bath, and a
Baths Tot: 3 Fireplaces: 2 Rooms Summary bonus room...perfect for the kid's tv room or
BthZPoer §  Sorevs: Lower | Main | Second [Third Jother | 2%.77% 2C%. TG [O00E 2L fhe heat
g:: igcef (1) Fin _SqFt: . 5’11 3 g':dzq':t 5 1’3;67 736 5 5 pump, ér)d gorgeous flooring throughout!
ce: Unfin SqFt: Outside is a beautiful covered composite
Bth 5Pce: O Bed & Brk: Baths 0 2 1 0 0__| deck for family gatherings, a soothing hot
Ens 2Pce: O Addnl Acc: Kitchens 0 1 0 0 0 | tub, and a large private yard as well as a fire
Ens 3Pce: O Basement: Crawl Space pit. Double garage and loads of storage with
. . m
Ens 4+Pce 1  FP Feat: Gas, Propane sheds. Call todaylll
App Incl: Dishwasher, F/S/W/D, Hot Tub, Microwave
Intr Ftrs
Building Information Frnt Faces: SE Bldg Style: Cool: Air Conditioning
Built (est): 2000 Lgl NC Use: Bldg Warr: Heat: Heat Pump
Oth Equ: EnerGuide Rta/Dt: Roof: Asphalt Shingle
Const Mt: Cement Fibre, Frame Wood, Insulation: Ceiling, Insulation: Walls Fndn: Poured Concrete
Ext Feat: Balcony/Deck, Fencing: Partial Accss:
Lot/Strata Information Lot Size 10,454sqft / 0.24ac Dims (w/d): Waterfront:
Prk Type: Driveway, Garage Double, RV Access/Parking View:
Water: Cooperative Waste: Sewer Connected Services:
Lot Feat: Family-Oriented Neighbourhood, Landscaped, Private, Quiet Area, Recreation Nearby
Complex: Prk Tota 4 Rent Alld?: Unrestricted
SqFt Balc: StrLots/Cplx 60 Prk Cm Prp: Yng Ag Alld? 0
SqgFt Prk: Bldgs/Cplx: Prk LCP: Pets Alld?: Aquariums, Birds, Caged Mammals, Cats, Dogs: see
SqFt Pat: Suites/Bldg: Prk Str Lot: BBQs Alld?: Yes
SaFt Stra: Floors/Bldq: Str Lot Incl:
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